

IFB 13-007/JW, Bridge Replacement on Lawhon Road at Green Pond Gully
FINAL Bid Tabulation

APAC-Texas, Inc. P O Box 20779 Beaumont, TX 77720 Attn: Scott Blanchard 409-866-1444 phone 409-284-7734 alt. phone 409-866-1032 snblanchard@apac.com	Guinn Construction, LLC 1616 Industrial Drive Jennings, LA 70546 Attn: Mark S. Guinn 337-824-0630 phone 337-824-0665 alt. phone 337-824-1172 fax mark@guinnconstructionllc.com	MK Constructors 2485 N. Street Vidor, TX 77662 Attn: Kenneth Stewart 409-769-0089 phone 409-658-5870 alt. phone 409-769-1288 fax ken@mkconstructors.com	MB Western Industrial Contracting Co. 711 Old Genoa Red Bluff Rd. Houston, TX 77034 Attn: James S. Bosley 281-487-5757 phone 281-850-1654 alt phone (cell) 281-487-5726 fax steveb@mbwestern.com	Tom-Mac, Inc. 10214 Telephone Rd. Houston, TX 77075 Attn: Tami Washer 713-991-7317 phone 713-248-3988 alt. phone 713-991-7364 fax tamiw@tom-mac.com
--	---	---	--	--

Item No.	Code	Item Description	Approx. Quantities	Unit Bid Price	Line Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Line Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Line Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Line Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Line Item Total
0110	2001	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	196.00	\$12.00	\$2,352.00	\$10.00	\$1,960.00	\$23.00	\$4,508.00	\$10.00	\$1,960.00	\$12.00	\$2,352.00
0110	2002	EXCAVATION (CHANNEL)	133.00	\$20.00	\$2,660.00	\$15.00	\$1,995.00	\$31.00	\$4,123.00	\$14.00	\$1,862.00	\$15.00	\$1,995.00
0132	2004	EMBANKMENT (FINAL) (DENS CONT)) (TYB)	555.00	\$26.00	\$14,430.00	\$20.00	\$11,100.00	\$15.00	\$8,325.00	\$20.00	\$11,100.00	\$10.00	\$5,550.00
0164	2024	CELL FBR MLCH SEED (PERM) (RURAL) (CLAY)	0.50	\$1,020.00	\$510.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,106.00	\$553.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,250.00
0247	2042	FL BS (CMP IN PLC) (TY A GR 2) (FNAL POS)	580.00	\$68.00	\$39,440.00	\$85.00	\$49,300.00	\$63.00	\$36,540.00	\$80.00	\$46,400.00	\$54.00	\$31,320.00
0310	2002	PRIME COAT (AE - P)	530.00	\$3.50	\$1,855.00	\$7.00	\$3,710.00	\$5.00	\$2,650.00	\$4.00	\$2,120.00	\$6.50	\$3,445.00
0316	2011	ASPH (CRS - 2P)	1888.00	\$2.50	\$4,720.00	\$8.00	\$15,104.00	\$6.00	\$11,328.00	\$5.00	\$9,440.00	\$5.00	\$9,440.00
0316	2649	AGGR (TY - PD GR - 3 OR TY - PL GR - 3)	24.00	\$200.00	\$4,800.00	\$150.00	\$3,600.00	\$133.00	\$3,192.00	\$140.00	\$3,360.00	\$200.00	\$4,800.00
0316	2680	AGGR (TY - PD GR - 4 OR TY - PL GR - 4)	21.00	\$205.00	\$4,305.00	\$155.00	\$3,255.00	\$133.00	\$2,793.00	\$140.00	\$2,940.00	\$195.00	\$4,095.00
0340	2106	D-GR HMA (METH) TY-D PG64-22	44.00	\$190.00	\$8,360.00	\$250.00	\$11,000.00	\$220.00	\$9,680.00	\$700.00	\$30,800.00	\$130.00	\$5,720.00
0400	2005	CEM STABIL BKFL	54.00	\$47.00	\$2,538.00	\$80.00	\$4,320.00	\$107.00	\$5,778.00	\$94.00	\$5,076.00	\$120.00	\$6,480.00
0409	2020	PRESTR CONC PIL (18 IN SQ) (SULF)	1600.00	\$66.00	\$105,600.00	\$100.00	\$160,000.00	\$92.00	\$147,200.00	\$83.50	\$133,600.00	\$63.00	\$100,800.00
0420	2003	CL C CONC (ABUT)	29.20	\$895.00	\$26,134.00	\$850.00	\$24,820.00	\$990.00	\$28,908.00	\$910.00	\$26,572.00	\$1,100.00	\$32,120.00
0420	2004	CL C CONC (BENT)	20.20	\$1,110.00	\$22,422.00	\$950.00	\$19,190.00	\$1,600.00	\$32,320.00	\$1,910.00	\$38,582.00	\$1,406.00	\$28,401.20
0420	2031	CL S CONC (SHEAR KEY)	24.00	\$415.00	\$9,960.00	\$400.00	\$9,600.00	\$450.00	\$10,800.00	\$350.00	\$8,400.00	\$425.00	\$10,200.00
0420	2088	CL S CONC (DIAPHRAGM)	10.00	\$1,700.00	\$17,000.00	\$650.00	\$6,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$12,500.00	\$442.00	\$4,420.00	\$868.00	\$8,680.00
0425	2007	PRESTR CONC BOX BEAM (5B20)	1071.00	\$195.00	\$208,845.00	\$238.00	\$254,898.00	\$213.00	\$228,123.00	\$266.00	\$284,886.00	\$200.00	\$214,200.00
0432	2002	RIPRAP (CONC) (5 IN)	67.00	\$370.00	\$24,790.00	\$600.00	\$40,200.00	\$375.00	\$25,125.00	\$600.00	\$40,200.00	\$500.00	\$33,500.00
0450	2011	RAIL (TY T 6)	389.00	\$52.00	\$20,228.00	\$60.00	\$23,340.00	\$58.00	\$22,562.00	\$87.00	\$33,843.00	\$66.00	\$25,674.00
0496	2009	REMOV STR (BRIDGE 0 - 99 LENGTH)	1.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$31,150.00	\$31,150.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
0500	2001	MOBILIZATION	1.00	\$46,420.00	\$46,420.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
0502	2001	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	5.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,190.00	\$5,950.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00
0540	2005	TERMINAL ANCHOR SECTION	2.00	\$455.00	\$910.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00
0540	2023	RADIAL TERMINAL ANCHOR SECTION (DRWY)	2.00	\$1,110.00	\$2,220.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00
0658	2261	INSTL DEL ASSM (D - SW) SZ (TYC) GF1 (BI)	8.00	\$15.10	\$120.80	\$20.00	\$160.00	\$16.00	\$128.00	\$16.50	\$132.00	\$20.00	\$160.00
0658	2262	INSTL DEL ASSM (D - SW) SZ (TYC) GF1 (BR)	16.00	\$15.10	\$241.60	\$20.00	\$320.00	\$16.00	\$256.00	\$16.50	\$264.00	\$20.00	\$320.00
0658	2382	INSTL OM ASSM (OM - 3L) (WC) GND	2.00	\$91.00	\$182.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$99.00	\$198.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
0658	2383	INSTL OM ASSM (OM - 3R) (WC) GND	2.00	\$91.00	\$182.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$99.00	\$198.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
0666	2010	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (SLD) (060 MIL)	1200.00	\$2.80	\$3,360.00	\$3.00	\$3,600.00	\$3.00	\$3,600.00	\$3.00	\$3,600.00	\$3.00	\$3,600.00
0666	2103	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (BRK) (060 MIL)	245.00	\$2.80	\$686.00	\$3.00	\$735.00	\$3.00	\$735.00	\$3.00	\$735.00	\$3.00	\$735.00
0672	2015	REFL PAV MARKR TY II - A - A	25.00	\$10.10	\$252.50	\$13.00	\$325.00	\$11.00	\$275.00	\$12.00	\$300.00	\$20.00	\$500.00
TOTAL				\$596,523.90	\$773,132.00	TOTAL	\$705,298.00	TOTAL	\$810,592.00	TOTAL	\$591,837.20		

Bidder's
Given Total \$810,460.00